ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 06/06/2022
= paring School Year: 2021-2022 School: 0086 BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:13 PM
Session: SUMMER SCHOOL 1 of 4
ROUTE NUMBER: 5110 RUN NUMBER: .M01/.NO1 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
009 7:52 1:49 6910 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
058 7:53 1:50 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ LITHIA ESTAT
049 7:54 1:51 7306 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
016 7:57 1:53 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (NW CR @ SPRINGSONG RD)
027 7:59 1:55 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (SW CR @ MOCCASIN HOLLO
045 8:00 1:56 COUNTY ROAD 39 (NW CR @ CORBETT RD)
030 8:04 1:59 129 WENDEL AVE (H)
062 8:07 2:03 505 WENDEL AVE
040 8:19 2:15 18721 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (H)
072 8:48 2:44 14063 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (H)
ROUTE NUMBER: 5111 RUN NUMBER: .M02/.N02 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
052 8:26 2:29 18231 COUNTY ROAD 672 (H)
065 8:27 2:24 COUNTY ROAD 672 & BLEDSOE LOOP
059 8:29 2:22 16825 COUNTY ROAD 672 (H)
066 8:33 2:19 15026 COUNTY ROAD 672 (H)
061 8:35 2:17 CARLTON LAKE RD & COUNTY ROAD 672
063 8:36 2:16 COUNTY ROAD 672 & HANCOCK RANCH DR
001 8:37 2:14 14891 BALM WIMAUMA RD (H)
005 8:38 2:13 BALM RD & SCANT ST
002 8:41 2:10 ANDREWS RD & MCGRADY RD
106 8:53 2:06 BALM RIVERVIEW RD & FOX WAY TRL
008 8:54 1:57 12904 COUNTY ROAD 672
107 8:55 1:56 13044 COUNTY ROAD 672
038 8:56 1:55 13308 COUNTY ROAD 672 (H)
031 8:57 1:54 13502 COUNTY ROAD 672(H)
069 8:58 1:53 14505 BALM BOYETTE RD
055 8:59 1:52 ASPEN AVE & BALM BOYETTE RD
075 9:02 1:49 SWISS BRIDGE DR & BALM BOYETTE RD
025 9:05 1:46 HAWKSTONE CLUBHOUSE ACC & HAWKSTONE (@ C
013 9:08 1:43 BOYETTE RD & TRAILS END LN
029 9:09 1:42 BOYETTE RD & GRUBBS LN

037 9:10 1:41 BOYETTE RD & BLUE DASHER RD



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 06/06/2022
= paring School Year: 2021-2022 School: 0086 BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:13 PM
Session: SUMMER SCHOOL 2 of 4
ROUTE NUMBER: 5112 RUN NUMBER: .M03/.N0O3 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
092 8:31 3:07 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (SW CR @ GRACEHILL PL
070 8:32 3:03 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (SW CR @ BRAMFIELD DR
115 8:33 3:01 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (SW CR @ OCELOT PL)
114 8:34 2:56 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (SW CR @ EVINGTON POI
090 8:35 2:52 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (SW CR @ SILTON PEACE
060 8:36 2:46 PANTHER TRACE BLVD(SW CR @ BELCROFT DR)
104 8:37 2:39 PANTHER TRACE BLVD(SW CR @ DENMORE CREST
023 8:42 2:35 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (NE CR @ DENMORE CRES
054 8:43 2:27 PANTHER TRACE BLVD(NE CR @ BELCROFT DR)
091 8:45 2:20 PANTHER TRACE BLVD(NE CR @ SILTON PEACE
011 8:46 2:15 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (NE CR @ EVINGTON POl
015 8:48 2:11 PANTHER TRACE BLVD (NE CR @ ADVENTURE DR
041 8:49 2:08 PANTHER TRACE BLVD(NE CR @ BRAMFIELD DR)
094 8:51 2:03 PANTHER TRACE BLVD(NE CR @ BARKWIN PL)
026 8:55 1:57 ESTATES DEL SOL DR & RODEO LN
105 9:01 1:51 11911 RHODINE RD
076 9:02 1:50 RHODINE RD & SYKES RD
127 9:04 1:48 12601 RHODINE RD (H)
035 9:05 1:47  RHODINE RD & RISING OAKS TRL
ROUTE NUMBER: 5113 RUN NUMBER: .M04/.N04 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
117 8:22 2:36 BALM RIVERVIEW RD & SUMMER SPRINGS DR
012 8:27 2:32 TALAVERA WOODS TRL & BRICK COBBLESTONE D
036 8:30 2:26 TRIPLE CREEK BLVD (SW CR @ ROYAL PINES A
064 8:33 2:19 DORADO SHORES AVE & RAIN LILY DR
006 8:35 2:17 WILDFLOWER MEADOW DR & LILY CHAPEL CT
014 8:37 2:15 TRIPLE CREEK BLVD & BOGGY CREEK DR (@ CO
047 8:40 2:10 TRIPLE CREEK BLVD(NE CR @ ROYAL PINES AV
057 8:43 2:05 GLENSHIRE DR & GORDON RD
095 8:44 2:04 GLENSHIRE DR & SHELBY DR
097 8:45 2:03 LOVERS LN & GLENSHIRE DR
096 8:47 2:01 LOVERS LN & SHELBY DR
098 8:51 1:58 ENTRANCE WAY & GREYSTONE DR
113 8:52 1:57 ENTRANCE WAY & GORDON RD
102 8:53 1:56 12717 BALM RIVERVIEW RD (H)
135 8:54 1:55 ELNORA DR & MYRTLEWOOD DR
116 8:57 1:52 ELNORA DR & WOODSIDE DR
099 8:58 1:51 SPOTTSWOOD DR & EDGEKNOLL DR
101 9:01 1:49 LOVERS LN & GREENLAND DR
100 9:02 1:48 GREENLAND DR & EDGEKNOLL DR
003 9:05 1:45 RHODINE RD & COLONIAL ESTATES LN
126 9:06 1:44 RHODINE RD & CREEK PRESERVE DR

033 9:09 1:42 RHODINE RD & CREEK EDGE DR



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

b <A RLRCER, 06/06/2022
= paring School Year: 2021-2022 School: 0086 BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:13 PM
Session: SUMMER SCHOOL 3 of 4
ROUTE NUMBER: 5114 RUN NUMBER: .M05/.N0O5 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
085 8:32 2:39 3433 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
129 8:35 2:36 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ MASON OAKS D
111 8:36 2:30 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ REGAL RIVER
080 8:37 2:25 LITHIA PINECREST RD (SW CR @ SHETLAND RI
077 8:39 2:20 TEVALO DR & OLAVET CT
079 8:41 2:19 HIDEAWAY LN & LOMA VISTA DR
093 8:44 2:15 HILL DR & WILLIAMS BLVD
081 8:45 2:14 WILLIAMS BLVD & SPRING RD
128 8:46 2:13 WILLIAMS BLVD & PINE ST
082 8:47 2:10 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ RIVER DR)
086 8:54 2:02 3932 LITHIA SPRINGS RD (@ LITHIA SPRING
122 9:02 1:52 FISHHAWK RIDGE DR(SE CR @ STARLING WATER
142 9:03 1:49 FISHHAWK RIDGE DR(SE CR @ COURTSIDE VIEW
131 9:04 1:48 SAGECREST DR & STARLING CROSSING DR( 50F
123 9:06 1:47 STARLING CROSSING DR & SAGECREST DR
143 9:07 1:46 FISHHAWK RIDGE DR(NW CR @ COURTSIDE VIEW
019 9:08 1:44 FISHHAWK RIDGE DR(NW CR @ STARLING WATER
ROUTE NUMBER: 5115 RUN NUMBER: .M06/.N06 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
078 8:27 1:47 FALCONRIDGE RD & KITECREST DR
021 8:31 1:52 BOYETTE RD & CROSSROADS LN
024 8:33 1:53 18807 BOYETTE RD (H)
043 8:34 1:54 BOYETTE RD & BUCKINGHAM GARDEN DR
028 8:35 1:55 18206 BOYETTE RD (H)
007 8:39 1:58 FOSTER CARRIAGE RD & WEMBLEY LANDING DR
138 8:41 2:00 CHELSEA DOWNS CIR & LADY EMMA WAY
139 8:42 2:01 CHANNING PARK RD & SCRIBNER STATION LN
034 8:44 2:03 BROWNING RD & HAMMOCK OAKS CT
048 8:45 2:04 BROWNING RD & LITHIA RANCH RD
130 8:47 2:05 BROWNING RD & DOE CREEK DR
074 8:49 2:06 BROWNING RD & LITHIA RANCH RD
018 8:50 2:07 BROWNING RD & RED BIRD LN
032 8:52 2:08 BROWNING RD & DORMAN RD
053 8:53 2:09 18430 DORMAN RD (H)
051 8:54 2:10 18014 DORMAN RD (H)
004 8:56 2:11 17825 DORMAN RD (H)
046 8:58 2:12 17726 DORMAN RD (H)
020 8:59 2:13 DORMAN RD & LANI LN
137 9:01 : CHURCHSIDE DR & BRIDGEWALK DR
140 9:03 : FISHHAWK CROSSING BLVD(NE CR @ PALMETTOG

136 9:05 : FISHHAWK CROSSING BLVD(SW CR @ DUNLIN WO



ﬁl-ﬁﬂsburough County Bus Route Information SWO00013A

UL o0 06/06/2022
= paring School Year: 2021-2022 School: 0086 BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:13 PM
Session: SUMMER SCHOOL 4 of 4
ROUTE NUMBER: 5116 RUN NUMBER: .M07/.NO7 TYPE: M/N
STOP AM PM LOCATION
044 8:39 1:42 FISHHAWK RIDGE DR & FISHHAWK RIDGE DR
056 8:41 1:44 HAMMOCK CROSSING DR & BAYBERRY VIEW DR
134 8:43 : FISHHAWK CROSSINGS BLVD(NE CR @ CHURCHSI
133 8:44 : BEACONPARK ST & LONEOAK VIEW DR
088 8:47 1:49 OSPREY RIDGE DR & SORATRACE ST
084 8:48 1:51 OSPREY RIDGE DR & AVOCETRIDGE DR
124 8:49 1:52 OSPREY RIDGE DR & MARTINMEADOW DR
125 8:50 1:53 OSPREY RIDGE DR & VIREORIDGE DR
103 8:51 1:54 OSPREY RIDGE DR(NE CR @ SHEARWATER LN)
112 8:54 1:56 OSPREY RIDGE DR(SE CR @ OSPREY PARK PL)
022 8:55 1:58 OSPREY RIDGE DR & OSPREY RIDGE DR
132 8:56 1:59 OSPREY RIDGE DR(NW CR @ EAGLEPARK PL)
109 8:57 2:00 HERONGLEN DR & HERONPARK PL
118 8:58 2:01 OSPREY RIDGE DR & MERLINGLEN PL
121 8:59 2:02 OSPREY RIDGE DR(NW CR @ TEALRISE WAY)
089 9:00 2:03 OSPREY RIDGE DR(SW CR @ HERONGLEN DR)
120 9:01 2:04 OSPREY RIDGE DR(SW CR @ KESTRELRIDGE DR)
119 9:03 2:06 IBISPARK DR & IBISRIDGE DR
087 9:05 2:08 DORMAN RD & SANDHILL RIDGE DR
110 9:06 2:09 OSPREY GLEN DR & TANAGERSIDE RD

108 9:07 2:10 OSPREY GLEN DR & MEADOWPARK PL



